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LIGNANO
SABBIADORO

100 Dorso Serie

A final
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sabato 11/03/2023 - 17:20

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 4 BANDEIRA GABRIEL S14
2 1 1 BARLAAM SIMONE S9
3 1 5 HILLHOUSE ALEXANDER S14
4 1 8 MALYAR MARK S8
5 1 3 RAIMONDI STEFANO S10
6 1 6 MUHAMMAD REDZUAN MUHAMMAD IMAAN AIMAN S14
7 1 2 MAIDANA CANCINOS LAUTARO DANIEL S14
8 1 7 HUI KA CHUN S14
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2004
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2004
2001
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa
Brazil
G.S Fiamme Oro / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Denmark
Israel
G.S Fiamme Oro / G.S Fiamme Oro
Malaysia
Argentina
Hong Kong, China

Tempo

00:59.03
01:01.93
01:00.38
01:08.01
01:01.59
01:02.42
01:02.66
01:02.67

Pti

1021
997
990
943
940
936
929
928
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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